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Sagesse

Admission en Master 1 GER-EPT / 2021-2022
(Option Génie Civil)

LISTE PRINCIPALE

Prénom(s)

MOUHAMADOU

SECKOU

KHARDIATA

DIEYNABA

MAIMOUNA

MALICK

AMADOU

MAMADOU

DAOUDA

MAMADOU CHERIF

ABY

DJELIA

Nom

SENE

DIOUF

BA

NDIAYE

NDIAYE

DIATTA

GUISSE

CISSE

DIOUCK

DIALLO

SALL

DIAGNE

Date de
naissance
05/01/1997

18/05/1997

01/01/2000

14/04/2000

30/10/1999

28/09/1992

25/11/93

25/01/1986

01/03/1995

04/01/1997

03/09/1996

06/08/1990

Liev de

naissance

TIVAOUANE

KEUR DABO

FISSEL ESCALE

DAKAR

THIES

PARCELLES
ASSAINIES

NDIAGNE

DAKAR

PIKINE

NIANAC

SAINT-LOUIS

THIES

Etablissement de
provenance
ESTI/THIES

Ecole Nationale des
Sciences Appliquées
d'Al Hoceima au
Maroc

UFR-SFI/Université du
Sine Saloum

UFR-SFI/Université du
Sine Saloum

UFR-SET/THIES

Institut Thomas
Sankara de Dakar
(IPD)

UFR-SI/THIES
IST/UCAD

UFR-Institut
Polytechnique de
Saint Louis {(UGB)

UFR-Institut
Polytechnique de
Saint Louis {(UGB)

Mniversité Alioune
Diop de Bambey
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IBRAHIM BOUBACAR

AHMEDOU BAMBA
AHMED VADEL

CHEIKH AHMEDOU
MOHAMED

Dotou Aimé

MANSOUR

DIEYE

AHME DOUNA

ASSOGBA

02/08/1999

21/03/1998

31/12/1997

11/08/1994

NIAMEY

NDIAGO

TEVRAGH ZEINA

SEKENDII

Université Dan Dicko
DANKOULODO DE
MARADI

Institut Supérieur des
Métiers du Batiment
1SM-BTPU

Institut Supérieur des
Métiers du Batiment
ISM-BTPU

Université des
Sciences et
Technologies
Ingénierie et
Mathématiques

LE

;
ALASSANE DIENE



